

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19158/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2003 in LPA 325/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

L.&T. CEMENT CLUB & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List alongwith S.L.P.(C) No. 19189 of 2003.

The stay order granted by the High Court on September 19, 2003, staying the impugned order shall be effective until then.

Let a copy of the order be given today.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Janki Bhatia ]

Court Master

Court Master