

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 460 OF 2005

L & T Cement Club & Anr.  
Appellant (s)

Appel

VERSUS

State of M.P. & Ors.  
Respondent(s)

Respo

(With office report)

With  
C.A. No. 461/2005

Date: 14/11/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Corporate Law Group

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.  
Ms. Suchita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
For State of M.P.

Mr. Ravindra Shirvastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

For St. of Chhattisgarh

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv. [Mentioned by]  
Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)  
rma)

(V.K. Sha

AR-cum-PS

AR-cum-P

