

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7073 OF 2005

GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 15/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter with Civil Appeal No.461/2005, arising out of S.L.P.

(C) No.19189/2003, in the second week of January, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master